No. C 88746

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Feb 28, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GREATER ST. JOE DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION, INC.
RICH NYQUIST

831 MAIN AVENUE

ST. MARIES ID 83861

KIM SCHWANZ
906 MAIN
ST MARIES ID 83861

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT RICHARD NYQUIST 831 MAIN AVENUE
DIRECTOR DAN HAMMES 610 MAIN AVENUE
SECRETARY LINDA WEINMANN 99 REIDS CORNER
TREASURER SHIRLEY ACKERMAN 105 N8THST
DIRECTOR LARRY BENTCIK 726 MAIN AVENUE
DIRECTOR MIKE LAPLANTE 45820 S. HWY 3
DIRECTOR RICHARD SCHUMACKER 802 MAIN AVENUE
DIRECTOR CHAD BROWN 103 E. COLLEGE AVENUE
DIRECTOR JACK BUELL 318 HIGHLAND DRIVE
DIRECTOR KEN OSIER 1040 RAILROAD AVE.
DIRECTOR CHRIS RENALDO 711 CENTER AVENUE
DIRECTOR CHUCK MARK P.O. BOX 407
DIRECTOR BOB DANIELSON 33069 HWY 6
DIRECTOR MARC MENDENDALL 2200 RAILROAD AVENUE

City State
ST. MARIES D
ST. MARIES D
ST. MARIES D
ST.MARIES D
ST. MARIES D
ST. MARIES D
ST. MARIES D
ST. MARIES D
ST. MARIES D
ST. MARIES D
ST. MARIES D
ST. MARIES D
ST. MARIES D
ST. MARIES D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83861
83861
83861
83861
83861
83861
83861
83861
83861
83861
83861
83861
83861
83861

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 88746

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Kim Schwanz
Name (type or print): Kim Schwanz

Date: 03/10/2010

Title: Executive Director

Processed 03/10/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




